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Raideur

Nom

Pecquenard Benoit
Ruamps Thibaut
Dudout Serge
Marchand Maxime
Marchand Stéphane
Philippe Arnaud
Girouard Ghislain
Parquet Frederic
Eudier Fabien
Lemaistre Alexandre
Poulain Nicolas
Pillaud Fabrice
Legendre Aurélien
Vautier Dominique
Lesage Arnaud
Beauvisage Bruno

Lemarchand Sebastien

Lepailleur Fabien
Thiriet Tony

Mileo Simon

Landru Regis
Beauvisage Noémie
Dujardin Willy
Lucas Sébastien
Dehail Benoit
Lemonnier Jérébme
Moineaux Christophe
Leboucher Emeric
Basset Laurent
Ribeiro Michel
Lepailleur Yohann
Henin Hervé
Heurtaux Kélig
Heurtaux Ewen
Gautier Florent
Gautier Mathieu

Virking Raid

Virée
Nocturne
03:25:13 7
Temps Points

03:26:27 994
03:25:13 1000
04:21:45 784
04:21:45 784
04:17:28 797
03:25:13 1000
03:56:00 870
04:41:39 729
04:17:28 797
04:17:28 797
03:56:00 870
05:08:48 665
04:41:39 729
03:27:03 991

04:23:26 779
03:27:03 991

03:26:27 994

Temps Points

Temps

Points

CcOBS

Raid'Obs
02:53:53 1°
Temps Points

03:28:54 832
02:53:53 1000
02:53:53 1000
03:17:53 878
03:49:00 759
04:13:40 685
03:02:08 954
03:02:08 954
03:54:51 740
03:28:54 832
03:17:53 878
03:17:53 878
03:49:00 759
03:29:57 828
04:13:40 685
02:54:09 998
02:54:09 998
04:36:20 629
04:36:20 629
04:03:13 714
04:26:54 651

02:54:10 998
02:54:10 998
03:29:38 829
03:29:38 829

Orientation
Caennaise
Noct'O

Caennaise
01:50:03 1"
Temps Points
01:50:03 1000
01:52:58 974
02:17:30 800
02:17:30 800
01:52:58 974
01:50:03 1000
02:23:35 766
02:07:47 861
02:07:47 861
02:32:45 720
02:14:57 815
02:14:57 815
02:33:19 717
02:17:33 800
02:23:35 766
02:28:45 739
02:33:19 717
02:36:58 701
02:39:35 689
02:33:11 718
02:33:11 718

T.C. Va

Course

des pélerins

2:11:22

Temps
2:11:22
2:22:32
2:26:37
2:26:37
2:26:37
2:50:58
2:22:32
2:11:22

3:16:41

2:50:58

2:50:58

3:55:40

3:55:40

3:55:40

3:16:41
3:16:41

1er

Points
1000
921
895
895
895
768
921
1000

667

768

768

557

557

557

667
667

LNCO
FINALE

0:59:38 1"
Temps Points
1:01:40 967
0:59:38 1000
1:08:47 866
1:08:47 866
1:22:53 719
1:20:53 737
0:59:38 1000
1:22:53 719
1:10:54 841
1:10:54 841
1:20:04 744
1:01:40 967
1:22:34 722
1:22:34 722
1:20:53 737
2:46:26 358
1:20:04 744
1:50:21 540
1:50:21 540

Challenge

Total
4915
4868
4556
4546
4199
4199
3895
3797
3764
3594
3594
3487
3473
3456
3456
3408
3356
3255
3045
2989
2902
2851
2770
2510
2434
2434
2361
2226
2201
2045
1991
1989
1829
1823
1817
1817



37
37
39
40
41
42
43
44
44
46
46
48
48
50
51
51
53
54
55
55
57
57
57
57
61
62
63
63
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
76
78
78
80

Gautier Pierre
Gautier Nicolas
Voivenel Vincent
Bassard Vincent
Goullard Sylvain
Le Cam Raphael
Mabire Jean-baptiste
Leuregans Franck
Richert Vincent
Chaillou Christophe
Martragny Robin
Orange Christian
Adam Bruno
Clerbaut Laurent
Fillastre David
Letellier Vincent
Maillard Frédéric
Saunier David
Huet Arnaud
Thouras Frédéric
Corroy Xavier
Nicolle Franck
Gilles Yves
Marchand Valentin
Mileo Baptiste
Mileo Sophie
Portois Gregory
Vautier Guillaume
Le Lay Arnaud
Beauvir Yannick
Faron Anthony
Jeannin Julien
Buffet Antoine
Mauny Marc
Mileo Julien
Robert Cédric
Jezequel Nicolas
Chauchis Laurent
Laigre Alexis
Ridel Xavier

Viot Pierre
Grasland Nicolas
Saintilan Cyril
Paulmier Fabrice

08:41:43
08:41:43
04:33:12

04:54:43
04:54:43

05:08:48

05:34:00
05:34:00
03:25:13

04:23:26

04:33:12

04:48:36
04:48:36

393
393
751

696
696

665

614
614
1000

779

751

711
711

04:10:21

04:26:54
04:26:54

04:11:03
04:11:03
05:13:16

02:53:53
02:54:09

03:29:57

03:54:51
04:03:13
04:03:13

694

651
651

692
692
555

1000
998

828

740
714
714

03:17:57

02:06:56

02:28:56
02:28:56

02:06:56

555

866

738
738

866

2:22:32

921

2:33:52
2:33:52

1:19:45
1:19:45

1:43:44
1:43:44

1:17:04
1:17:04

387
387

747
747

574
574

773
773

1753
1753
1751
1695
1694
1669
1606
1492
1492
1434
1434
1356
1356
1351
1343
1343
1220
1140
1041
1041
1000
1000
1000
1000
998
993
941
941
921
866
865
828
815
803
779
773
767
751
740
714
714
711
711
705



81
82
82
84
84
86
86
88
88
90
90
92
92
94
94
96
97
97
99
100
100
100
103
103
103
103
107
107
107
107
107
112
112
112
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
122
122
122

Foucher Guillaume
Prod"homme Julien
Dupont Quentin
Gaudin Benoit
Foirest Mickael
Thune Wilfrid
Carpentier Franck
Gilles Loic
Daguerre Alexis
Allezy Nathalie
Andre Sebastien
Hubert Thierry
Maillard Dominique
Vielledent David
Ganiere Caroline
Castel Nicolas
Horel Nicolas
Rauld Sébastien
Egeberg Vari Ingunn
Morazin Erwan
Guillou Vincent
Jeuland Antoine
Marcou Pascal
Briand Eugene
Pihier Michel
Bardouil Serge
Leblais Olivier
Lenormand Carl
Braycravski Vladimir
Reinbolt Kati
Reinbolt Fabien
Beduneau Gaétan
Sueur Guillaume
Lemaitre Caroline
Dechamps Florent
Verhille Benjamin
Rimbert Emmanuel
Girard Christophe
Brulé Milon Guénhael
Trocherie Fabrice
Charuel Franck
Recoquille Pierre-yves
Queruel Sylvain
Pinson David

04:54:43

696

04:10:21
04:10:21
04:11:03
04:11:03

04:22:06
04:22:06

04:46:44
04:46:44
04:46:44
04:46:49
04:46:49
04:50:43
04:50:43
04:50:43

694
694
692
692

663
663

606
606
606
606
606
598
598
598

02:48:09

02:52:50

654

636

3:29:57
3:29:57
3:29:57
3:35:41
3:35:41
3:35:41
3:35:41

3:41:52
3:41:52
3:41:52
3:41:52

625
625
625
609
609
609
609

592
592
592
592

1:24:51

1:24:51

702

702

702
696
696
694
694
692
692
688
688
682
682
665
665
663
663
654
649
649
636
625
625
625
609
609
609
609
606
606
606
606
606
598
598
598
592
592
592
592
592
592
592
574
574
574



122
122
127
127
127
130
130
132
133
133
133
136
136
136
139
139
139
142
142
144
144
144
147
147
147
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
157
157
159
159
161
161
163
163
165
165
165
168

Lemasson James
Coquin Emmanuel
L Hermette Maxime
Dufau Delphine
Baudry Ludovic
Levasseur Yann
Bertois Emeric
Carre Emilie
Cressent Baptiste
Rivat William
Bucquet Valentin
Normand Gautier
Ridel Marc
Cauchoix Thomas
Le Bras Luc
Salsmann Ludovic
Leroyer Bertrand
Bocquillon Gilles
Messageot Laurent
Arrouch David
Drozd Didier
Duhamel Laurent
Duclos Guillaume
Douet Fabien
Lhermelin Nicolas
Gille Dominique
Goujon Léo
Goujon Eric
Chambrelan David
Argentin Manu
Tierce Olivier
Demarest Simon
Collas Alban
Trouverie Arnaud
Baron Wilfried
Baron Joachim
Conde Maxime
Dutot Vincent
Etcheberry Loritz
Ligneul Eugenie
Vanderschaeg Alain
Poirier Thierry
Jeans Sebastien
Colmant Anthony

07:31:46
07:31:46

454
454

05:02:42
05:02:42

05:12:18
05:12:18
05:13:16
05:15:40
05:15:40
05:15:40
05:16:42
05:16:42
05:16:42
05:29:56
05:29:56
05:29:56
05:30:34
05:30:34
05:34:21
05:34:21
05:34:21

05:53:57
05:53:57
05:53:57
05:53:59
05:53:59
05:53:59
05:53:59

06:30:31
06:30:31
06:32:05
06:32:05

574
574

556
556
555
550
550
550
549
549
549
527
527
527
526
526
520
520
520

491
491
491
491
491
491
491

445
445
443
443

574
574
557
557
557
556
556
555
550
550
550
549
549
549
527
527
527
526
526
520
520
520
517
517
517
491
491
491
491
491
491
491
454
454
445
445
443
443
437
437
428
428
428
427



169
169
169
172
172
174
174
176
177
177
179
179
179
179
179
179
185
185
185
188
188
190
190
190
190
190
190
196
196
196
199
199
201
201
201
204
204
206
206
208
208
210
210

Dardillac Olivier
Aperce Arnaud
Jeanne Armand
Bertailles Kevin
Ricaud Julien

Marie Didier

Rouxel Jean-pierre
Hebert Caroline
Fiacsan Jean-frangois
Letellier Franck
Baligout Christophe
Moraleda Antoine
Lemaitre Jeremy
Lemesle Emmanuel
Ayrault Nadine
Ruffray Arnaud
Chapelle Gwenaelle
Le Bodo Xavier
Leprettre Boris
Poncin Philippe
Thibout Pascal
Trocherie Vincent
Lamache Jean-francois
Clouaire Frederic
Tesson Yohann
Plante Paul
Romain Stephane
Depaquy Baptiste
Lemesle Bertrand
Vilain Sebastien
Letourneur Gaelle
Garnier Marion
Suzanne Paul
Charles Antoine
Malhere Médéric
Henry Teddy

Bidal Sandra

Roger Chantal

Blot Alain

Pauwels Christophe
Biondollilo Thomas
Gastebois Patrice
Henry Jerbme

08:08:56
08:08:56

08:47:08
08:47:08
08:47:08

355
355

329
329
329

08:58:43
08:58:43

204
204

5:34:02
5:34:02

393
393

2:46:26

358

425
425
425
393
393
392
392
358
355
355
340
340
340
340
340
340
329
329
329
267
267
239
239
239
239
239
239
230
230
230
216
216
209
209
209
204
204
171
171
166
166
137
137



	Raideur

